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Welcome to

OPEN 24/7



DAHI PURI
(6PCS) $10.99

Spicy, tangy stuffed Indian
bread delight.

CHATPATA KULCHA $9.99DAHI KE KEBAB $10.99
Spiced yogurt kebabs, crispy
exterior, creamy interior.

Spiced mashed vegetables
with buttered pav.

BOMBAY PAV BHAJI 
(2PAV) 
$12.99 / EXTRA PAV $1.99

Mumbai street food delight:
Spicy potato slider.

VADA PAV $12.99

RAJBHOG  
KACHORI $12.99
Fried Indian pastry filled
with delicacies.

CHOLE 
BHATURE $12.99

In-House chickpea curry
with fried bread.

TIKKI CHANA
CHAAT $10.99
Spiced potato patties,
chickpeas, flavorful
chaat.

PANEER  PATTY
(2PCS) $9.99
Crispy exterior, soft
paneer filling.

GOL GAPPE (6PCS) $9.99
Crispy shells filled with

spicy tanginess.
DAHI BHALLA $10.99
Soft lentil dumplings, yogurt,
tamarind, spices.

ALOO PATTY 
(2 PCS) $7.99
Crispy exterior, soft
Potato filling.

SAMOSA (1 PC) $2.99
Vegetable Samosa
Shahi Paneer +$1.00
Butter Chicken +$1.00

Small, filled puris
with yogurt
goodness.

CHAAT BHANDAR

Stuffed bread with
homemade chickpea curry.

AMRITSARI KULCHA 
W/ CHANA  $12.99   

$10.99

$12.99

$8.99

$10.99

SAMOSA CHANA CHAAT 

PURI CHOLE

SAMOSA DAHI CHAAT
Samosa with chickpeas, spices, and chutneys.

Homemade chickpea curry with deep-fried bread.

Crisp samosas topped with yogurt and chutneys.

PAPDI CHAAT
Crispy dough, potatoes, chutneys, yogurt topping.

Food Allergy Notice - If you have a Food Allergy, please inform to staff
Gratuity of 12% will be charged for parties of 8 or more.  



PAKORA & SANDWICHES
BREAD PAKORA
Deep-fried spiced 

$7.99

Crispy spiced fried paneer bites.
$13.99PANEER PAKORA

$9.99

$10.99GOBI PAKORA
Crispy spiced fried cauliflower bites.

MIX VEGGIE PAKORA
Crispy fried mixed vegetable fritters.

Crispy spiced fried fish bites.
$16.99FISH PAKORA

KATHI ROLL
Flavorful rolled Indian street food delight.

CHICKEN SEEKH 
KEBAB $16.99
Spiced minced chicken
skewers.

SOYA CHAAP $15.99
Tandoori/Malai/Achari

KASAUNDI TAVA
FISH $16.99

TANDOORI
CHICKEN $16.99
Marinated bone-in
chicken Tandoori style.

FISH TIKKA $16.99

Grilled spiced fish chunks.
Tandoori/Amritsari

Food Allergy Notice - If you have a Food Allergy, please inform to staff
Gratuity of 12% will be charged for parties of 8 or more.  

$13.99

$13.99GRILLED PANEER SANDWICH
Crumbled paneer with veggies and spices.

$13.99NOODLES TIKKI BURGER 

$13.99GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grilled or layered chicken with bread.

Burgers with Indian twist and flavours. 
(2pcs)

(Paneer/Chicken)

TANDOOR

Smoky, spiced grilled
paneer.

PANEER TIKKA
$16.99

Soya Chaap starter: Achaari,
Tandoori, or Malai-infused.

Tender chicken in a rich, 
creamy marinade

MALAI CHICKEN
TIKKA $16.99CHICKEN TIKKA

$16.99
Grilled, spiced chicken
chunks full of smoky flavor.

Soft cubes of  paneer in a
rich, creamy marinade. 

MALAI PANEER 
TIKKA $16.99

Tangy and flavorful
paneer marinated in

spices

ACHARI PANEER
TIKKA $16.99

Fish marinated in
Kasaundi spice.



HAKKA 
NOODLES $14.99

CHICKEN HAKKA
NOODLES $16.99
Stir-fried chicken hakka
noodles, a delicious Indo-
Chinese dish.

Spicy chicken in bold flavors.
CHICKEN CHILLY $16.99

CHICKEN 65 $16.99
Crispy, spicy, and flavorful

Gravy/Dry
Crispy vegetable fritters

in tangy sauce.

VEG MANCHURIAN $14.99

SOUPS

Spicy Indo-Chinese soup with
vegetables and noodles.

VEG MANCHOW $7.99

Spicy and tangy chicken
soup.

CHICKEN HOT &
SOUR $9.99

Spicy chicken soup with
veggies and noodles.

CHICKEN MANCHOW
$9.99

Spicy and tangy
vegetable soup.

VEG HOT & SOUR
$7.99

VEG FRIED RICE $14.99

INDO CHINESE

CHICKEN 
MANCHURIAN $16.99

Crispy chicken in tangy,
flavorful sauce.

Gravy/Dry

Veggie
Stir-fried noodles,
veggies, Chinese delight.

Spicy, stir-fried, flavorful,
Indo-Chinese paneer.

PANEER CHILLY $16.99

Wok-tossed rice, veggies,
savory perfection.

Crispy cauliflower
fritters in tangy sauce.

GOBI MANCHURIAN
DRY $14.99

A perfect balance of
spice and savor.

CHICKEN FRIED
RICE $16.99

Food Allergy Notice - If you have a Food Allergy, please inform to staff
Gratuity of 12% will be charged for parties of 8 or more.  

Spicy fish in bold flavors.
FISH CHILLY $16.99



LUNCH DEAL
Shahi Paneer/ Butter Chicken/Chicken Curry/ Goat Curry

$16.99

WE COOK CURRIES IN PURE DESI GHEE
DAL MAKHANI $14.99
Creamy black lentils.

Spiced okra curry.
$14.99BHINDI MASALA

$14.99

$14.99BHINDI DO PYAZA
Okra cooked with onions.

DAL TADKA
Lentils dal with aromatic spices.

$14.99

$14.99

SAAG

MIX VEG
Leafy greens, spiced, Punjabi comfort dish.

Assorted mix vegetable curry.

$14.99

$14.99

ALOO GOBI

CHANA MASALA

Spiced potato and cauliflower.

Wholesome and spicy chickpea masala.

VEGTARIAN MAIN COURSE

PANEER METHI 
MATTAR MALAI $16.99

(Comes with Chickpeas Curry, Rice, Gulab Jamun and Naan) Select any 1

JAIN FOOD AVAILABLE
(NO ONION, NO GARLIC)

PANEER MAKHANI
$15.99

DAL FRY
$15.99

ALOO JEERA
$15.99

ALOO GOBI 
$15.99

Paneer with fenugreek, peas,
and creamy sauce.

PANEER LABABDAAR $17.99

PANEER TIKKA
MASALA $16.99

Spicy, wok-cooked paneer,
flavorful North Indian.

PALAK PANEER $16.99
Spinach and cottage cheese
curry.

Grilled paneer in spicy
tomato-based gravy.

KADHAI  PANEER $16.99
Spiced paneer in tangy
tomato-based curry.

SHAHI PANEER $16.99
Royal cottage cheese in rich

creamy gravy.

PANEER  BUTTER
MASALA $16.99
Creamy cottage cheese in
rich buttery sauce.

MALAI KOFTA $16.99

PANEER  BHURJI $16.99

Creamy cottage cheese in
rich buttery sauce.

Mashed Creamy cottage
cheese in rich buttery sauce.

MUTTER
MUSHROOM $16.99
Peas and mushrooms in
spiced tomato gravy.

Food Allergy Notice - If you have a Food Allergy, please inform to staff
Gratuity of 12% will be charged for parties of 8 or more.  



CHICKEN CURRY $16.99
CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA $16.99

CHICKEN KALI MIRCH $16.99
Chicken simmered in a
rich, peppery gravy.

RARA CHICKEN $17.99

NON- VEGTARIAN MAIN COURSE

KADHAI CHICKEN $16.99

Tender chicken cooked in a
rich, spicy gravyChicken cooked in curry sauce.

Chicken cooked in a wok
with veggies and a blend of
Indian spices

Marinated chicken in spicy
tomato-based sauce.

BUTTER
CHICKEN $16.99
Creamy , spiced,
succulent chicken delight.

CHICKEN 
LABABDAAR $17.99
Chicken cooked in rich
tomato onion based gravy.

Scrambled eggs, spiced, 
flavorful Indian dish.

EGG  BHURJI $15.99
GOAT CURRY $18.99
Spiced, slow-cooked,
tender, flavorful goat
curry.

GOAT ROGAN
JOSH $18.99
Goat meat cooked in
spiced tomato curry.

PLAIN RICE $6.99
Simple steamed white rice.

COCONUT RICE $7.99
Fragrant coconut-flavored rice.

JEERA RICE $7.99
Cumin-infused aromatic rice.

RICE

VEGGIE DUM BIRYANI
$15.99
Layered spiced veggies and
rice, dum-cooked.

GOAT DUM BIRYANI 
$18.99
Layered goat biryani with
rich, aromatic flavors.

CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI
$17.99
Dum-cooked chicken and
fragrant spiced rice.

BEHIND EVERY MEMORABLE MEAL, THERE'S BIRYANI

Food Allergy Notice - If you have a Food Allergy, please inform to staff
Gratuity of 12% will be charged for parties of 8 or more.  

BHUNA GOSHT
$18.99
Slow-cooked, spicy, and
flavorful Indian-style
roasted meat.

PULAO RICE $12.99
Mixed rice dish with
spices and vegetables.



Food Allergy Notice - If you have a Food Allergy, please inform to staff
Gratuity of 12% will be charged for parties of 8 or more.  

DESSERTS

PASTRIES $6.99 INDIAN KULFI
$2.99 FALUDA $8.99

Simple plain yogurt.

SIDES

Indian whole wheat flatbread, a Punjabi classic.

Charcoal-baked Indian flatbread, soft and smoky.
Soft Indian bread,
buttered perfection.

BUTTER  
NAAN $2.75

CHICKEN KEEMA 
NAAN $7.99
Stuffed Indian naan with
flavorful chicken mince.

BREAD

GULAB JAMUN (2PCS) $4.99
Deep-fried balls soaked in
sugar syrup.

GAJRELLA  $5.99
Carrot-based sweet dessert,
rich and flavorful.

Pineapple, Mango, Triple
Chocolate, Black Forest,
Red Velvet, Vanilla 

RASMALAI $4.99
Delicate balls soaked in

saffron-infused milk, a delicacy.

A house special with vermicelli,
rose syrup, and basil seeds.

Hot deep-fried balls soaked in sugar
syrup served with Vanilla Ice Cream. 

HOT GULAB JAMUN W/
VANILLA ICE CREAM  $6.99

BOONDI RAITA $4.99

$4.99PLAIN DAHI
Creamy yogurt with tiny fried chickpea balls.

Yogurt with herbs, spices, and vegetables.

$5.99GREEN SALAD

$5.99MIXED RAITA

TAVA ROTI
Delicious, round Indian griddle-baked flatbread

Soft, fluffy Bhatura – deep-fried Indian delight.
BHATURA

TAVA MISSI ROTI

TANDOORI ROTI

MAKKI KI ROTI $2.99
Rustic cornmeal flatbread,
rich and hearty.

Stuffed Punjabi bread with savory delights.
AMRITSARI KULCHA 

LACHHA PARANTHA
Flaky, crispy Indian flatbread.

Rustic, flavorful, and
tandoor-kissed!

TANDOORI MISSI
ROTI $2.99

GARLIC NAAN $2.99
Soft, garlic-infused
Indian bread.

SAMOSA HOUSE
SPECIAL BUTTER
NAAN $3.49
Folding Butter Naan.

$1.99

$3.49

$2.49

$2.99

$5.99

$4.99

A TOUCH OF SWEETNESS, A LOT OF HAPPINESS.

PURI
Deep-fried Indian bread, light and fluffy.

$2.99



FOR SUPPORTING LOCAL BUSINESS

F O L L O W  O U R  P A G E  S A M O S A H O U S E C A L G A R Y  T O  S T A Y  U P  T O  D A T E  W I T H  O U R  L A T E S T  O F F E R S .
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OPEN 24/7


